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6a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
Standard/Super Sport 300cc/500cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ..;.;.

1o Treino Classificatdrio - 300/500 15/12/2018 12:40 . . . .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:44:39

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(28) Rafael Traldi (95) Marcos Caju
1 1:36.400 +4.852 12:46:45.500 1 1:36.849 +1.566 12:47:58.274
2 1:32.382 +0.834 12:48:17.882 2 1:36.329 +1.046 12:49:34.603
3 1:34.404 +2.856 12:49:52.286 3 1:35.283 12:51:09.886
4 1:44.667 +13.119 12:51:36.953 4 1:35.788 +0.505 12:52:45.674
5 1:31.777 +0.229 12:53:08.730 5 1:37.316 +2.033 12:54:22.990
6 1:31.548 12:54:40.278
(33) Hugo Viviani
(69) Douglas Paz 1 1:40.152 +3.663 12:46:35.219
1 1:39.625 +7.412 12:46:24.057 2 1:36.489 12:48:11.708
2 1:33.887 +1.674 12:47:57.944 3 1:37.697 +1.208 12:49:49.405
3 1:32.213 12:49:30.157 4 1:36.508 +0.019 12:51:25.913
4 1:40.814 +8.601 12:51:10.971 5 1:37.082 +0.593 12:53:02.995
5 1:33.126 +0.913 12:52:44.097 6 1:36.577 +0.088 12:54:39.572
6 1:32.233 +0.020 12:54:16.330
7 1:32.279 +0.066  12:55:48.609 (30) Felipe Gongalves
pl 4:32.930 +2:48.233 12:49:35.558
(10) Fabinho Jandaia 2 1:44.697 12:51:20.255
1 1:37.154 +4.400 12:46:44.766
2 1:32.754 12:48:17.520
3 1:34.885 +2.131 12:49:52.405
4 1:34.806 +2.052 12:51:27.211
5 1:34.173 +1.419 12:53:01.384
6 1:33.203 +0.449 12:54:34.587
7 1:32.886 +0.132 12:56:07.473
(113) Fabiano Candido da Silva
1 1:35.321 +1.955 12:47:56.531
2 1:33.419 +0.053 12:49:29.950
3 1:33.366 12:51:03.316
4 1:34.315 +0.949 12:52:37.631
5 1:34.368 +1.002 12:54:11.999
6 1:34.039 +0.673 12:55:46.038
(52) Leandro Mascarello
1 1:40.294 +6.569 12:46:25.232
2 1:34.401 +0.676 12:47:59.633
3 1:34.501 +0.776 12:49:34.134
4 1:34.147 +0.422 12:51:08.281
5 1:33.725 12:52:42.006
6 2:10.842 +37.117 12:54:52.848
(3) Edu Bolognese
1 1:39.744 +5.923 12:46:25.515
2 1:34.329 +0.508 12:47:50.844
3 1:34.037 +0.216 12:49:33.881
4 1:33.976 +0.155 12:51:07.857
5 1:33.821 12:52:41.678
6 1:33.933 +0.112 12:54:15.611
7 1:33.984 +0.163 12:55:49.595
(222) Lucas Minato
1 1:38.516 +4.261 12:46:41.645
2 1:35.458 +1.203 12:48:17.103
3 1:34.753 +0.498 12:49:51.856
4 1:34.255 12:51:26.111
5 1:35.466 +1.211 12:53:01.577
6 1:34.507 +0.252 12:54:36.084
(87) Marcelo Moreno Larini
1 1:37.586 +2.560 12:48:06.795
2 1:35.026 12:49:41.821
p3 2:09.298 +34.272 12:51:51.119
4 2:26.473 +51.447 12:54:17.592
5 1:36.600 +1.574 12:55:54.192
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